
 
 

 
 

Zoos 
 Sedgewick County Zoo: https://www.facebook.com/SedgwickCountyZoo 

 Cincinnati Zoo Home Safari Facebook Lives: https://www.facebook.com/cincinnatizoo/ 

 San Diego Zoo: https://kids.sandiegozoo.org/videos 

 Smithsonian National Zoo: https://nationalzoo.si.edu/webcams 

 Reid Park Zoo: http://reidparkzoo.org/cameras/lion-cam/ 

 Ouewhand Park Polar Bear cam: https://explore.org/livecams/polar-bears/polar-bear-
ouwehand-twin-cubs-cam-2 

 Zoo Atlanta Panda cam: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_6wbfVWVk8Q&feature=youtu.be 
 

Aquariums 
 Seattle Aquarium: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mY8__n13tKM&feature=youtu.be 

 National Aquarium: http://samuraivirtualtours.com/example/nadc/index.html 

 Georgia Aquarium: https://www.georgiaaquarium.org/webcam/ocean-voyager/ 

 Monterey Bay Aquarium: https://www.montereybayaquarium.org/animals/live-cams 
 

Museums 
 The Louvre: https://www.louvre.fr/en/visites-en-ligne 

 Online galleries at the Uffizi Gallery: https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/uffizi-
gallery?hl=en 

 Van Gogh Museum: https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/van-gogh-museum?hl=en 

 Send Me SFMOMA: Text “send me” followed by a keyword, color or emoji to 572-51 for artwork 
sent directly to your phone from the San Francisco Museum of Modern Art 

 The Metropolitan Museum of Art: https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/the-metropolitan-
museum-of-art 

 National Gallery of Art: https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/national-gallery-of-art-
washington-dc?hl=en 

 Boston Children’s Museum: https://www.bostonchildrensmuseum.org/museum-virtual-tour 
 

Virtual Field Trips 

 Great Wall of China: https://www.thechinaguide.com/destination/great-wall-of-china 

 Yellowstone National Park: https://www.nps.gov/yell/learn/photosmultimedia/virtualtours.htm 

 Ellis Island: http://teacher.scholastic.com/activities/immigration/webcast.htm 

 Colonial Williamsburg: https://www.colonialwilliamsburg.org/webcams/ or 
https://www.colonialwilliamsburg.org/learn/explore-from-home/?from=homecarousel 

 Mount Vernon: https://virtualtour.mountvernon.org/ 
 

Opera/Concerts 
 Free daily streamings of Metropolitan Opera: https://www.metopera.org/about/press-

releases/met-to-launch-nightly-met-opera-streams-a-free-series-of-encore-live-in-hd-
presentations-streamed-on-the-company-website-during-the-coronavirus-closure/ 

 Performance of Die Walkurie: https://www.staatsoperlive.com/ 

 Bayerische Staatsoper: https://www.staatsoper.de/en/news/online-schedule-until-19-april.html 
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 Vancouver Symphony Orchestra Beethoven Finale: 
https://www.facebook.com/VSOrchestra/videos/2798750073578921/ 

 Philadelphia Orchestra: https://www.facebook.com/PhilOrch/ 

 Seattle Symphony: https://www.facebook.com/seattlesymphony 

 Your favorite band may have some streaming content on their website or Facebook page 
 

Broadway 
 Free 7 day trial of Broadway shows: https://www.broadwayhd.com/ 

 

Workouts 
 Free Work-In at 7 p.m. ET from Planet Fitness: https://www.facebook.com/planetfitness/ 

 Cosmic Kids Yoga: https://www.youtube.com/cosmickidsyoga 

 Dance parties 

 Jumping Jacks 

 https://www.gonoodle.com/ 
 

Other activities 
 TED Talks 

 Art activities 

 Lunch Doodles with author/illustrator Mo Willems: 
https://www.youtube.com/user/TheKennedyCenter 

 Board games and card games 

 Reading, out loud together or silently on your own 

 Books read aloud online: https://www.storylineonline.net/ 

 More books read aloud online: http://www.mousecircus.com/ 

 Your favorite authors may be reading aloud at their website or on their Facebook page 

 Cooking and baking together 

 Disney Imagineering in a Box: https://www.khanacademy.org/humanities/hass-
storytelling/imagineering-in-a-box?CMP=ILC-DPFY19Q4wo0808190814190031F 

 Free online classes from many universities (ie Coursera) 
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